INCOME
2021
Jan
Membership - Home
Feb
BBO revenue
Membership - Away
Membership - Home
Rental refund Carlingford
Mar
BBO revenue
Membership - Away
Membership - Home
Realbridge
Table Money
Test payment
Apr
Membership - Away
Membership - Home
Realbridge
Table Money
May
BBO revenue
Books
Membership - Away
Membership - Home
Prepaid table money
Realbridge
Table Money
Jun
Membership - Home
Prepaid table money
Realbridge
Table Money
Jul
Realbridge
SMP Refund
Interest
Aug
Realbridge
Interest
Lessons
Sept
Realbridge
Interest
Membership
Term deposit
Oct
Realbridge
Interest
Membership
Nov
Books
Realbridge
Interest
Dec
Realbridge
Interest
Membership
Membership/Realbridge
YTD Grand Total

Sum of Table Money

$ R
976.49
976.49

1,149.26
469.26

680.00

2,919.00

416.00
2,503.00
4,009.46

430.46

420.00
174.00
2,985.00
2,417.00
150.00
828.00
1,439.00
1,781.00
1,781.00

2,671.36
2,671.36

2,160.00
2,160.00

2,330.24
2,330.24

2,218.56

2,218.56

1,418.00
1,368.00

50.00
24,050.37
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Sum of Special Event Fees

$ -
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1,025.00

Sum of Membership
$ 30.00
30.00
1,340.00

140.00
1,200.00

1,720.00

310.00
1,410.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ -
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Sum of Training

$ -
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Sum of Operational

3,211.00

Sum of Bank Interest

$ -

0.87
1.70

1.70
303.42
217

301.25
1.57

1.57
1.09
1.09
7.43

7.43
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$ 316.08

Sum of Subtotal

$ 30.00
S 30.00
$ 2,526.49
S 976.49
S 140.00
S 1,200.00
S 210.00
$ 2,925.26
S 469.26
S 310.00
$ 1,410.00
S 55.00
S 680.00
S 1.00
$ 3,393.00
S 100.00
S 220.00
S 416.00
$ 2,657.00
$ 4,241.46
S 430.46
S 105.00
S 10.00
S 20.00
S 420.00
S 174.00
$ 3,082.00
$ 3,211.00
S 40.00
S 150.00
S 828.00
S 2,193.00
$ 1,801.87
S 1,781.00
S 20.00
S 0.87
$ 2,839.66
S 2,671.36
S 1.70
S 166.60
$ 5,478.42
S 2,160.00
S 217
S 15.00
$ 3,301.25
$ 2,351.81
$ 2,330.24
S 1.57
S 20.00
$ 2,369.65
S 150.00
S 2,218.56
S 1.09
$ 1,505.43
$ 1,368.00
S 7.43
S 40.00
S 90.00
$ 32,674.05



